
Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Add

Show your work

Solve

Show your work

Add

Show your work
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658+5887=?

6545 7485

5923 7911

5255+4699=

3479+4923=

#1

#2

#3



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Evaluate

Show your work

Solve

Show your work

Solve

Show your work
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391+9111=?

8526 9502

7159 8274

1130+7284=

6009+3966=?

7750 11812

9975 9224

#4

#5

#6



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Solve

Show your work

Solve

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work
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3491+3790=?

9046 7281

7395 9338

2609+6369=

4824+4034=

#7

#8

#9



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Name:

Solve

Show your work

Solve

Show your work

Evaluate

Show your work
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6986+2573=

6986+2573=

7782+2180=

#10

#11

#12



Add Two Numbers Up to 5000000 Answer Key

Question Answer

#1 6545

#2 9954

#3 8402

#4 9502

#5 8414

#6 9975

#7 7281

#8 8978

#9 8858

#10 9559

#11 9559

#12 9962
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